

EMERGENCY NUMBERS
Design Team
Tom Cox pager



604-632-7941

John Schouten

Kevin McQuiggin

Laura McQuiggin

PEP HF Station

Adriana Schouten (Salvation Army)

REMOTE LOCATIONS
I have been in contact with my colleague, Inspector Dan Ritchie of the CN Police. They are willing to play and Dan will assign one of his Constables to the event if required. Dan may be contacted at Dan.Ritchie@cn.ca or business phone (604) 589-6647.
He mentions two possible locations, their main Thornton Yards under the Port Mann Bridge 
BCAS Bruce Harford VE7BZZ  bruce.harford@moh.hnet.bc.ca
Burnbaby

Coquitlam

Delta

New Westminster

North Shore

Pitt Meadows

Richmond

Sunshine Coast

Surrey

Vancouver

TEAM CAPTAINS
Burnbaby


Lou Beaubien        VE7CGE        ve7cge@rac.ca




Alt. Dean King      VE7HUH        ve7huh@rac.ca
Coquitlam 


IAN PROCYK, 
  VE7HHS
    ve7hhs@rac.ca




Entered by a5a29896@telus.net

Delta

New Westminster
William Kathrein,   VE7BSN;   wkathrein@telus.net 
Peter Malacarne     (entry)    peterm@telus.net
North Shore


Bernie Leaker

  ve7mrq
ve7mrq@rac.ca
Pitt Meadows

 Nick Gaudiuso       ve7fyt@telus.net
Richmond


Hu Reijne,          VA7HR
VA7HR@rac.ca
Sunshine Coast


Bob Leduc

    ve7alt
ve7alt@rac.ca
Surrey



Norm Kirk, VE7FKN    ve7fkn@rac.ca




Backup  Doug Barry (entry) ve7wlf@rac.ca
Vancouver


Fred Chen



ve7cx@rac.ca
Victoria



Peter Richardson


pmr@shaw.ca
EVALUATORS
Burnbaby
Bob Kungl 
VE7KW   ve7kw@rac.ca

Alt. Jack Wiebe 
VE7CF jwiebe@telus.net
Coquitlam
George Snedker,  
VE7ICZ  
Delta

New Westminster               Al Ross,               
VE7CYY; allanr@intergate.bc.ca
North Shore
Igor Kusec 
VE7AXO
Pitt Meadows

Richmond
Dave Goodwin, 
VE7DWG, 604-987-7361 (NShore?)
Sunshine Coast
Bob Stubbings
VE7RRS
bob.stubbings@scrd.bc.ca
Surrey
Doug Barry (entry) 
ve7wlf@rac.ca
Vancouver
Cam 
VE7MMV  ve7mmv@rac.ca
DESIGN TEAM
Barry Hing 
Vancouver General Hosptial 
Technical Services Group 
875-4111 x63943 
bhing@vanhosp.bc.ca
home at: 604.271.4021

bill_tracey@telus.net
jlongley@telus.net>
VICTORIA
Peter Richardson  <ve7pmr@shaw.ca> (e-mail)
CC: Greg Merkly  <gmerkley@home.com>,
    Brian Mury  <ve7ngr@rac.ca>
Ron Hesse   ve7fdb@Rac.ca   hesse @access.victoria.bc.ca

Grant at VPO  VE7GRF

RobJ@city.victoria.bc.ca [image: image1.wmf]

Save Address
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